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Product Datasheet

PKCdelta substrate, CAS [[915155-20-3]] Preis auf Anfrage
MCE-HY-P10421

Article Name PKCdelta substrate, CAS [[915155-20-3]] Preis auf Anfrage 

Biozol Catalog Number MCE-HY-P10421 

Supplier Catalog Number HY-P10421 

Alternative Catalog Number MCE-HY-P10421-1UNIT 

Manufacturer MedchemExpress 

Category Proteine/Peptide 

Product Description

PKCdelta substrate acts as a nuclear transporter of ERK2 and is 
involved in ERK2 mediated gene activation. PKCdelta is involved in 
the regulation of cell growth, proliferation, cell cycle arrest, and 
apoptosis by phosphorylating hBVR and other protei... 

Molecular Weight 1529.75 

CAS Number [915155-20-3] 

Formula C69H108N24O16 

Target ERK 

Application Notes MCE Product type: Peptides 


